
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE  

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

                              Fee structure M.Lib.I.Sc.(1
st
Sem.) (2024-25) 

(a) Link to the Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

(b) Fee Code  : T0350 

(c) Other fee submission modes:  Extension fee counter (available at Panjab University 

premises) 

(d) All admitted students are required to deposit fee upto 22.08.2024 by 11:00 a.m. and 

submit the fee slip (on the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email id: 

dlis_pu@pu.ac.in.failing which the seat shall be offered to the next candidate in the waiting 

lists.  

Note: All students are advised to deposit admission fees only with their own name. 
 

Students graduated from Panjab 

University 

Admission Fee: Rs. 15150/-        

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

Students graduated from the 

Universities other than P.U., 

Chandigarh 

Admission Fee: Rs. 15150+Rs. 2100 (Migration 

Fee) = Rs. 17250/-  

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab, graduated 

from P.U., Chandigarh (Family 

income not more than RS. 2.50 

lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs. 300/- 

(subject to the provision of Residence Proof + 

Income Certificate + Category Certificate duly 

signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab and 

graduated from the Universities 

other than P.U., Chandigarh 

(Family income not more than 

RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs. 300/-+ Rs. 2100 (migration 

fee) = Rs. 2400/- (subject to the provision of 

Residence Proof +Income Certificate +Category 

Certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

For All M.Lib.I.Sc. students  Rs.5000/- (Rs.4000/- for Field Work plus Rs.1000/- as 

Membership of Panjab University Library Science 

Student Association (i.e., Student Society Fund). 

In State Bank of India, 

Account Name: PU LIB. SCI. STUDENT ASS.  

Account No. 10444984427 

IFSC Code: SBIN0000742 

(Please send receipt with names & transaction 

number) 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
mailto:dlis_pu@pu.ac.in
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
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DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

 

Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Master of Library & 

Information Science (M.LIB.I.SC.) 2024-25 

                                                                                                           21.08.2024 

First Waiting List 

Open Selected  
 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2415014930 GEN Anukul Kuldeep Goyat 1782.72 

2.  
2415001988 GEN Chanchal Naresh Kumar 1779.84 

 

 

Open Waiting 
 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Appl. No. Cat. Name 
Father's 

Name 
Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2415009390 SC Neeraj Karolia Sunehari Pal 1755.6 

2.  

2415013538 GEN Jaideep Singh Gurpartap 

Singh 

1752.8 

3.  
2415006348 GEN Ishika Pardeep 1747.2 

4.  

2415007142 GEN Angatjot Singh Gurpartap 

Singh 

1747.2 

5.  

2415003814 GEN Bhumika Rana Amar Singh 

Rana 

1744.68 

6.  

2415000333 GEN Shivani 

Vishwakarma 

Kuldeep 

Vishwakarma 

1733.2 

7.  
2415006146 GEN Nikhil Kumar Kamal Kishor 1722 

8.  
2415014117 SC, BAS, RAS Kamaljeet Kaur Jangir Singh 1711.2 

9.  

2415002039 GEN Rashpinder 

Singh 

Sukhveer 

Singh 

1696.8 
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10.  
2415008362 GEN Saurav Rana Sompal Rana 1691.2 

11.  
2415011427 RAS Mohit Rajesh Kumar 1687.986 

12.  
2415005925 GEN Gurpreet Singh Jagjit Singh 1685.6 

13.  

2415005548 BC Ranpreet Kaur Randheer 

Singh 

1680 

14.  
2415014116 SC, BAS, RAS Gurpreet Singh Janak Lal 1651.2 

15.  

2415011108 SC Gaganpreet 

Kaur 

Balwant Singh 1632.4 

16.  

2415010129 BC Manpreet 

Singh 

Jaspal Singh 1629.6 

17.  

2415009772 GEN Jagdeep Singh Harvinder 

Singh 

1626.8 

18.  

2415003003 GEN Vaishali 

Kumari 

Amarnath 

Kumar 

1612.8 

19.  
2415001082 SC, BAS, RAS Gurpreet Singh Lekh Singh 1582 

20.  
2415009642 GEN Sourabh Ajit Singh 1582 

21.  

2415013275 GEN Barndeep 

Singh 

Avtar Singh 1565.2 

22.  

2415004080 SC Manisha Rani Gurmukh 

Singh 

1555.2 

23.  

2415015512 GEN Harimohan Satparkash 

Sharan 

1554.504 

24.  
2415002196 BC Harmeet Singh Jasbir Singh 1534.4 

25.  

2415007140 GEN Kaushlinder 

Singh 

Ranjit Singh 1517.6 

26.  
2415018214 BC, BAS Ranjit Singh Sohan Lal 1498 

27.  

2415003613 GEN Rajinder Kaur Narinder 

Singh 

1475.6 

28.  
2415014222 SC, BAS Vivek Luna 

Balwinder 

Kumar 
1411.2 
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29.  

2415022253 SC Husanveer 

Singh 

Amolak Singh 1392 

 

Scheduled Caste (S.C.) 

Open Selected  
 

Sr. 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  

2415011108 SC Gaganpreet 

Kaur 

Balwant Singh 1632.4 

2.  

2415001082 SC, BAS, 

RAS 

Gurpreet 

Singh 

Lekh Singh 1582 

3.  

2415004080 SC Manisha 

Rani 

Gurmukh Singh 1555.2 

 

Scheduled Caste (S.C.)  Waiting 
 

Sr. 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  

2415014222 SC, BAS Vivek Luna Balwinder 

Kumar 

1411.2 

2.  

2415022253 SC Husanveer 

Singh 

Amolak Singh 1392 

 

 

Rural Area Student 

Open Selected  
 

Sr. 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2415011427 RAS Mohit Rajesh Kumar 1687.986 

 

Rural Area Students: Waiting 
 

Sr. 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  

2415014116 SC,BAS,RAS Gurpreet 

Singh 

Janak Lal 1651.2 
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2.  

2415001082 SC,BAS,RAS Gurpreet 

Singh 

Lekh Singh 1582 

 

Border Area Student  

Open Selected  
 

Sr. 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2415014117 SC,BAS,RAS Kamaljeet Kaur Jangir Singh 1711.2 

 

Border Area Students Waiting 
 

Sr. 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2415014116 SC,BAS,RAS Gurpreet Singh Janak Lal 1651.2 

2.  
2415001082 SC,BAS,RAS Gurpreet Singh Lekh Singh 1582 

3.  
2415018214 BC,BAS Ranjit Singh Sohan Lal 1498 

4.  
2415014222 SC,BAS Vivek Luna Balwinder Kumar 1411.2 

 

Terrorist Victim/Riot Victim -1 Seats 

Selected-Nil 

 

Freedom Fighter = 1 Seats  

Selected-Nil  

 

PwD- 2 Seats 

Selected-Nil 

 

Sports = 2 Seats 

(Result of the Trial is awaited) 

 
 

                                              Sd/- 

          Chairperson  

 

 

 


